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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [Qua] 4-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

Cr.A [Acq] 7-
B/2024 With
O/Objection(Acqui
ttal Appeal-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 11-
B/2024 With CrM
06/2024(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

C.R 163-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 243-B/2023
With CM
315/2023(Orders-
Recovery)

C.R 250-
B/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

The State etc

Samiullah etc

The State etc

Ijaz Khan etc

Zeeshanullah

Govt of Kp etc

Court No: 1

Syed Manullah

Farhan Qayum

Sabzali Khan

TMA Bannu

Mawaiz Khan

Umer Hayat

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Arifullah Awan

M.Younas Khattak

Qamar Zaman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30179)

(30158)

(30189)

(28913)

(29731)

(29778)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

C.R 270-B/2023
With IR(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 7-
B/2024(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 9-
B/2024(Decree-
Recovery)

C.R 16-
B/2024(Orders-
Others)

W.P 27-B/2024
With CM 20/24 &
O/Objection(Civil-
Others)

W.P 41-
B/2024(Family-
Final Judgment)

Mst Mir Hakim Zada etc

Muhammad Hussain etc

Abdul Qayum etc

Al Haj Habib Liaz etc

Abdul Qayyum Khan etc

Shah Zeb etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Nawaz Khan

Kamran Khan etc

Umer Gul etc

Mir Sahib Khan

Abida Yasmin etc

Mst Mehak Aslam etc

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

Pir Inamullah Shah

Basir Gul Baz

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Irfanullah Khan Marwat

M.Shafqat Murad

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29995)

(30132)

(30166)

(30230)

(30130)

(30169)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

13.

1.

2.

3.

4.

W.P 60-B/2024
with IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

CM [EH] 15/2024
In W.P 207-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 13/2024
In W.P 128-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

CM [EH] 12/2024
In W.P 614-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Disable
Quota))

CM [EH] 27/2024
In C.R 178-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

Mst Rukhsana Bibi

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Abdur Rahman

Court No: 1

Muhammad Zafran

Ihsanullah

Shoaib Khan

Javid Akhtar

Mir Nawaz etc

Inamullah Niazi

M.Tariq Qureshi

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

Sawal Nazir Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30229)

(22716)

(25112)

(26611)

(28984)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

CM 05/2024 [EH]
In W.P 529-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Others)

C.R 10-B/2019
With CM
11/2019(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 143-B/2020
With CM
119/2022(Decree-
Others)

C.R 243-
B/2022(Orders-
Others)

W.P 785-B/2023
With IR
[N](Family-Final
Judgment)

Govt kp etc

Govt of KP etc

Mufti Abdul Ghani etc

Asif Rasool etc

Sahar Bakht Begum etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Muhammad Jaffar Shah

M.Yaqoob etc

Khaliq Nawaz Khan

Sadiq Hussain

Zeeshan

Syed Hamoodur Rehman

Hamza Gillani

Umer Qayum Khan

Imtiaz Ahmad

Pir Inamullah Shah

Noor Raza Ali Khan

Hafiz M.Hanif, M.Asif Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29084)

(16126)

(20552)

(26849)

(29833)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BA] 11-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 27-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 28-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 22-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 24-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Jamil Khan etc

The State etc

The State etc

State etc

Mir Aslam etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Amir Ali

Junaid Ur Rahman etc

Mukhtiar Ahmad

Muhammad Noor alias Manoor
Khan

Amjid Ali Khan

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Javid Akhtar

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Mudassir Nazar

Muslim Jan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30097)

(30172)

(30173)

(30155)

(30157)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CrM [BBA] 88-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 90-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 92-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 114-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
Others)

CrM [BBA] 115-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
Others)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State & other

The State & Other

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Sajjad Ahmad

Sajjad Ahmad

Major Muhammad Sajjad

Faisal Nawaz Nawaz & Other

Faisal Nawaz & Other

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29852)

(29854)

(29856)

(29945)

(29946)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CrM [BBA] 121-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 122-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrM [BBA] 123-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 233-
B/2022(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CrA [S.Sen] 411-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Muhammad Ijaz etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Muhammad Asim

Sanaullah Shah

Atta Ullah & Other

Sher Wali

Rahmatullah

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmedzai

Akbar Ali Khan, M.Abid khan 

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29957)

(29958)

(29960)

(27124)

(29749)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

CM 37/2023 In
RFA 46-
B/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

C.R 288-
B/2019(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 42-
B/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

RFA 35-
B/2022(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Others)

Zangi Khan etc

Noshad etc

Safia Begum

Muhammad Rafiq Khan Kundi

Court No: 1

RFA 42/2023

Zangi Khan etc

Abidullah etc

Hafiz Nasibur Rahman etc

Panah Begum

Shamil Jan

Sardar Ali Khan

Habibullah Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Pir Inamullah Shah

Hafeezullah Khan, Zahidullah
Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Muhammad Younas
V/s

Pir Inamullah Shah

(29251)

(19189)

(22406)

(27076)


